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Community College Contact List  

College Registration Website Coordinator(s) Phone Number 

Atlantic 
Cape 609-343-5655 www.atlantic.edu 

Melissa Hatty 
mhatty@atlantic.edu 609-343-5658 

Bergen 201-447-7488 X4 www.bergen.edu 

Cinzia D'lorio 
cdiorio@bergen.edu 201-447-7466 

Brookdale 732-224-2813 www.brookdalecc.edu 

Susan Pagano 
SPagano@brookdalecc.edu 732-224-2813 

Camden 856-374-4955 www.camdencc.edu 

Melanie Monturano 
mmonturano@camdencc.edu 

856-227-7200 x1-
4273 

Essex 973-877-6590 www.essex.edu 

Elvy Vieira 
vieira@essex.edu 973-877-1912 

Mercer 609-570-3311 www.mccc.edu 

Katie Calabrese, 
calabrek@mccc.edu 609-570-3278 

Middlesex 732-906-7740 www.middlesexcc.edu 

Lynn Lederer 
llederer@middlesexcc.edu 732-906-7740  

Ocean 732-255-0404 www.ocean.edu 

Karen Albrecht 
kalbrecht@ocean.edu 732-255-2094 

Union 908-709-7600 www.ucc.edu 

Lisa Hiscano 
Lhiscano@ucc.edu 908-709-7600 x3 

Warren 908-689-7613 www.warren.edu 

Barbara McFarlane 
bmcfarlane@warren.edu 908-835-2331 
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